
SUSTAINABLE FOOD          
TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS

ESSENTIAL TOOLS
FOR PROFESSIONALS

PRODUCT CATALOG



Description Icon

item no.

color

description

additional information

outside dimensions inch  
(l x w x h)

inside dimensions inch  
(l x w x h)

length inch

length mm

width inch

(outside) height inch

inside height inch

dimensions working  
surface inch (l x w)

diameter inch

diameter mm

diameter top inch

base diameter inch

heigth inch

dimensions inch  
(diam. x h)

outside dimensions inch  
(diam. x h)

side dimensions inch

roller length cm

roller width cm

wire thickness inch

piping tip number

bags per roll

sales unit (pieces)

Description Icon

bristle width inch

handle / brushes length cm

spatula width inch

thickness μ

thickness inch

width of mesh mm

dimensions inch  
(height x base)

distance between 
blades inch

number of slices

number of shapes  
per sheet

possible divisions

number of holes

edge

blade length inch

blade width inch

connected load V / W

temperature scale °F

temperature scale  
°C and °F

loading capacity lb

weight of bread oz

weight oz

weight lb

capacity gal

capacity fl. oz

capacity cup

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

in

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

lb

gal.

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

oz

lb

inch

inch

inch

fl. oz

cup

#

oz



PROFESSIONALS TRUST  
IN QUALITY!  

Since 1910 thermohauser represents outstanding 
quality. We offer holistic systems for food trans-
portation, no matter which challenges you face 
in this sector. Moreover, we offer a wide range of 
useful kitchen tools. With long-term expertise and 
a spirit of innovation we optimize and develop new 
products for the gastronomy, big kitchens, baker-
ies and confectioneries. 

We highly appreciate the feedback from our cus-
tomers. We’re aiming at developing flexible, effi-
cient and modular products. Thus, we care a lot 
about a close communication with our users: the 
dialogue on par with our customers helps us to 
constantly improve our products according to their 
needs and to ensure efficiency in their businesses. 

In all of this sustainability plays a big role for us: 
With clever designs and an ideal choice of mate-
rials we save valuable resources and contribute  
our share for a better future. 

The thermohauser team is available to answer all 
the questions you may have. 

Enjoy browsing our catalog and using thermo
hauser products in your daily work.  



4 

CONTENT



* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  5

FOOD TRANSPORTATION & INSULATION
PAGE 7

PASTRY BAGS & 
ACCESSORIES
PAGE 22

TOOLS & UTENSILS
PAGE 49

PRESENTATION PRODUCTS
PAGE 85

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
PAGE 90

CONTENT





FOR THE IDEAL FOOD TRANSPORTATION! 

From EPP insulated boxes, ice and heat packs to reusable  
food containers – thermohauser offers a wide range of 
specialized products to facilitate the transport or temporary 
storage of food items! Our innovative solutions ensure optimal 
temperature control, maintaining the freshness and quality  
of your food during transit. Trust thermohauser for reliable 
and efficient food logistics support.

 

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
NFOOD TRANSPORTATION & INSULATION

EPP INSULATION BOXES



8 

GOODBOWL

Easy separation.
No jamming of trays  
after rinsing process due  
to stacking cams.

Secure transport
Firmly sealed lid for maximum security.

A clear view. 
Slightly transparent lid makes it easier to 
identify content. Avoids need for labelling 
and prevents confusion.

Perfectly stackable.
Well-designed lid and base 
make containers easy to stack. 
Even for different sizes.

Ideal grip. 
Stacking feets ensure 
secure transportation  
and no slipping.

Varied.
Bowls available in lime, blue, 
sand, green and anthracite. 

NEW NEW NEW

Find more information about  
the GoodBowl series here:

GOODBOWL –   
THE KEY FACTS 

– 100 % recyclable
– Microwaveable and dishwasher safe
– Temperature resistant from 14 up to 212 °F
– �Durable: bowls withstand up to 1,000 dishwashing cycles
– Made in Germany

TWO NEW 
SIZES

FUNCTIONALITY 
MEETS DESIGN
SOPHISTICATED, FUNCTIONAL AND OF COURSE  
SUSTAINABLE. A REUSABLE SYSTEM THAT  
EVERYONE WILL LOVE.



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages.

  ��Excellent insulation thanks to a new manufacturing 
process (foamed injection molding)

  �100 % recyclable, made from from polypropylene 
mono-material

  Sustainable thanks to 30 % less material * 
  Microwave and dishwasher safe
  ��Made in Germany
  ��BPA free and suitable for the catering-industry

* ��Compared to a standard PP cup with the same material thickness.

Perfectly stackable. 
Striking design line  
prevents the cups from 
sticking.

Innovative. Foamed PP gives 
the cup  
a high stability and is pleasantly 
light at the same time.

NEW!

Very easy.  
Marking on the inner rim  
helps to fill approx. 13.5 ounces.

Good to go.  
Keeps drinks hot or cold 
longer on the go.

Secure stand. Feet ensure 
a stable stand and prevent 
tipping over.

Individual.
Can be used with lids  
size Ø 3 1/2“, reusable and  
disposable. Not included.

 9thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG 

GOODBOWL

NEW AND GOOD TO GO
THE LATEST ADDITION TO OUR GOODBOWL FAMILY:  
THE INSULATING CUP COMPLIMENTS OUR REUSABLE SYSTEM

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N



10 

GOODBOWL
»	 Polypropylene mono-material
» 	� Bowl shapes and sizes designed for standard – 

catering industry transportation containers
» 	 Bowls available in 5 colors and 5 sizes

» 	 Set consists of 5 bowls and 5 lids 
» 	� Cups and lids each come in sets of 8,  

sold separately

Transporting larger batches: Thanks to the specific shape of the GoodBowl,  
standard transport boxes can be filled to maximum capacity. This saves resources.

8300060617 GoodBowl Trio 9 3/4“ x 7 1/3“ x 2“ 3 compartments

8300060621 GoodBowl Trio 9 3/4“ x 7 1/3“ x 2“ 3 compartments

8300060622 GoodBowl Trio 9 3/4“ x 7 1/3“ x 2“ 3 compartments

8300060620 GoodBowl Trio 9 3/4“ x 7 1/3“ x 2“ 3 compartments

8300060623 GoodBowl Trio 9 3/4“ x 7 1/3“ x 2“ 3 compartments

8300060584 GoodBowl Tiny XL 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 4“ 1 compartment

8300060586 GoodBowl Tiny XL 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 4“ 1 compartment

8300060587 GoodBowl Tiny XL 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 4“ 1 compartment

8300060585 GoodBowl Tiny XL 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 4“ 1 compartment

8300060588 GoodBowl Tiny XL 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 4“ 1 compartment

8300057593 GoodBowl Big 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 1 compartment

8300057594 GoodBowl Big 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 1 compartment

8300060606 GoodBowl Big 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 1 compartment

8300060605 GoodBowl Big 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 1 compartment

8300060607 GoodBowl Big 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 1 compartment

8300057595 GoodBowl Twin 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 2 compartments

8300057596 GoodBowl Twin 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 2 compartments

8300060615 GoodBowl Twin 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 2 compartments

8300060608 GoodBowl Twin 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 2 compartments

8300060616 GoodBowl Twin 7 1/3“ x 7 1/3“ x 3“ 2 compartments

8300057591 GoodBowl Tiny 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 2 1/2“ 1 compartment

8300057592 GoodBowl Tiny 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 2 1/2“ 1 compartment

8300060582 GoodBowl Tiny 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 2 1/2“ 1 compartment

8300060581 GoodBowl Tiny 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 2 1/2“ 1 compartment

8300060583 GoodBowl Tiny 5 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ x 2 1/2“ 1 compartment

8300061907 GoodBowl Cup 3 1/2“ x 5“ 13.5

8300061908 GoodBowl Cup lid Ø 3 1/2“

inch fl. oz

GoodBowl TwinGoodBowl Big GoodBowl Trio GoodBowl Tiny GoodBowl Tiny XL GoodBowl Cup

GOODBOWL



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  11

MENU BOXES –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: EPP
– color: black
– best to transport multiple dishes 
– sales unit: 1 piece 

4100201020 2 x shallow
1 x deep

12“ x 10“ x 5 1/2“ 10“ x 7 3/4“ x 3“ 6 1/2

4100201022 6 x shallow
4 x deep

19“ x 12“ x 7“ 2 x 7 2/3“ x 10“ x 4 1/2“ 15

inch ozinch

4100201021 3 x shallow
2 x deep

12“ x 10“ x 7“  10“ x 7 2/3“ x 4 1/2“ 8

inch ozinch

inch ozinch

4000249108 9 x shallow
6 x deep

25“ x 12“ x 8“ 22“ x 9 1/2“ x 5“ 22

4000249118 12 x shallow
9 x deep

25“ x 12“ x 9“ 22“ x 9 1/2 x 6“ 33 1/2

4000249128 15 x shallow
12 x deep

25“ x 12“ x 11“ 22“ x 9 1/2 x 8“ 35

inch ozinch

GOODBOWL

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

NOTE: menu boxes only available 
upon request with a lead time



12 

THERMOCELL

THERMOCELL –   
THE KEY FACTS 

– By 35% shorter charging time
– Gastronorm format
– Dishwasher safe
– Sustainable thanks to less material
– Made in Germany

HOT AND COLD -  
ALWAYS THE RIGHT 
CHOICE
THE COMPREHENSIVE SYSTEM THAT OPTIMIZES YOUR 
FOOD TRANSPORT SO YOUR PRODUCTS WILL REACH 
THEIR DESTINATION  AT THE RIGHT TEMPERATURE.

Quick connect. 
Hooked together on the 
profiling, two packs can  
be pulled out of front  
loaders together as a chain.

Fast charging.
The low overall strength of 
the pack allows a by 35 %* 
shorter charging time.

Easy.
The ergonomic grip hole  
in the centre of the pack 
promises easy handling.

Space-saving. 
The feet integrated  
into the design ensure 
easy stackability.

Design line.
Looks good and the beaded 
edge makes it easier to 
insert into all front loaders.

* compared to standard ice/heat packs with 1.2“ overall strength 

All-rounder. 
The perfect ice/heat pack for  
every application. Easy to recognize 
by the different colors.

HOT AND COLD: THE RIGHT ICE/HEAT PACK FOR EVERY REQUIREMENT

The ThermoCell series consists of seven different ice/heat pack types. 
Each is specially developed for a specific temperature range. Whether 
for frozen and chilled products or hot food: with the right ice/heat pack,  
hygiene standards are met and products will reach their destination at  
the right temperature. 

NEW!

underside



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  13

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

THERMOCELL

Check page 17 for more infomation 
about the new ThermoCell or scan 
the QR code to see the ThermoCell  
video clip!

The ThermoCell ice and heat packs in 1/2 hotel pan format are suitable for EPP boxed 
such as the thermobox HOTEL PAN GASTROSTAR. However, ThermoCell are also  
optimized for use in front loaders such as our box  COMBI HOTEL PAN (page 19). 

The cooling frame is useful when unpacked goods are transported.  
It prevents direct contact between the ice packs and products.  
This prevents freezer burn and deformation can be avoided.

If the box is to be loaded to the maximum, the cooling frame helps  
by creating additional space.

Ideally, two ThermoCell GN 1/2 packs should be used in a GN 
1/1 EPP box. As the cold sinks to the bottom, the ice packs 
are placed on the GN containers or the products. Heat, on 
the other hand, rises upwards. Therefore the heat packs are 
ideally placed at the bottom of the box.

The ThermoCell packs can be hooked 
together and can then be easily inserted 
into and removed from front loaders.

HOW TO US THERMOCELL



14 

EPP BOXES

WHAT YOU SHOULD KNOW  
ABOUT OUR EPP BOXES

secure transport

break-resistant

dishwasher-safe

completely recyclable

light weight

high insulation

TRANSPORTATION AND INSULATION BOXES MADE OF EPP

Our insulation boxes made of EPP (expandable polypropylene) 
are extremely light weight, but robust and food-safe. Above 
all, the thermohauser boxes are a perfect choice to store and 
transport food items. They are the perfect solution for short 
and medium term transport. Furthermore they are recyclable 
and easy to clean and even dishwasher safe.

Our product range is constantly evolving. For example the 
new EPP Box GN 1/1 and EPP Box Universal now coming with  
a completely watertight inside surface for easier cleaning  
and better hygiene as well as a design change of the outside 
surface.



* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  15

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

optimale Isolierung
high insulation

vollständig recyclingfähig
completely recyclable

EPP BOXES –  
THE KEY FACTS 

–  �material: highly insulating EPP
–  �boxes incl. lid
–  �hygienic
–  �perfectly insulation in a temperature  

range from -40 °F up to 248 °F
–  �sales unit: 1 piece

EPP BOXES



16 

EPP BOXES

EPP BOXES –  
THE KEY FACTS 

– waterproof inside surface
– �easy loading and unloading due to the  

recessed space on the long sides and 
corners 

– highest quality outer surface 

– ergonomic handles
– easy opening lid from the corners
– �rigid or flexible labels for product  

identification



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  17

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

EPP BOXES

BOX HOTEL PAN GASTROSTAR
»	� incl. 5 plug-in cards in the colours:  

white, red, blue, green, yellow
»	 outside dimensions (l x w): 23 2/3“ x 15 3/4“
»	 inside dimensions (l x w): 21“ x 13 3/8“

8300040881 9

REPLACEMENT LID

8300040454 5 3/4“ 3 3/8“ 34 4

8300040456 7“ 4 3/4“ 40 1/2 5 2/3

8300040457 9“ 6 2/3“ 41 2/3 8

8300040458 11“ 8 2/3“ 48 3/8 10 1/2

8300040459 13“ 10 5/8“ 52 1/2 13

inch inch

oz

oz gal.

COOLING FRAME THERMOCELL HOTEL PAN
»	 suitable for Gastrostar boxes on this page 
»	�� incl. thermometer for ongoing temperature control 
»	� cooling from above with 2 ThermoCell ice packs  

(separately available) 

COOLING FRAME HOTEL PAN
»	 suitable for Gastrostar boxes on this page 
»	�� incl. thermometer for ongoing temperature control 
»	� cooling from above with up to 6 ice packs  

(separately available) 

8300063749 3“ 10

8300040460 3“ 10

inch

inch

oz

oz

NEW!

THERMOCELL
»	 innovative cooling/heating system
»	 1/2 size hotel pan (12 4/5“ x 10 1/2“ x 1“)

»	 7 different types 
»	 shorter charging time

8300064117 ice pack FROZEN (6 °F) GN 1/2 -0,4 °F up to 14 °F HDPE

8300064118 ice pack COLD (10 °F) GN 1/2 16 °F up to 27 °F HDPE

8300064119 ice pack SENSITIVE (21 °F) GN 1/2 27 °F up to 39 °F HDPE

8300064120 ice pack FRIDGE (27 °F) GN 1/2 32 °F up to 46 °F HDPE

8300064121 heat pack AMBIENT GN 1/2 50 °F up to 68 °F HDPE

8300064122 heat pack HOT GN 1/2 149 °F up to 167 °F PP

8300064123 heat pack HOT PREMIUM GN 1/2 149 °F up to 185 °F PP

sales unit: 1 piece

NEW!



18 

EPP BOXES

5000142885 stainless steel 23 2/3“ x 15 3/4“ x 5 1/3“ 9 1/2 551

5000142915 ABS 23 2/3“ x 15 3/4“ x 5 1/2“ 6 551

DOLLIES BOX HOTEL PAN
» �easy to move, energy saving
» convenient for boxes hotel pan size
» 2 fixed and 2 steering castors
» suitable for all top loading boxes

ACCESSORIES

lbinch lb

sales unit: 1 piece

inch inch oz gal.

BOX HOTEL PAN COMFORT 
»	 convenient handles for more carrying comfort
»	 outside dimensions (l x w): 26 1/3“ x 15 2/3“ 
»	 inside dimensions (l x w): 61 2/3 x 13 1/3

4000549008 7 1/3“ 4 1/2“ 35 1/4 5 1/2

4000749028 11 7/8“ 8 2/3“ 45 7/8 10

4000549038 13“ 9 7/8“ 49 3/8 12

REPLACEMENT LID 

4000549098 21 1/8

oz

BOX HOTEL PAN ECO LINE 
»	 basic version
»	 outside dimensions (l x w): 23 2/3“ x 15 2/3“
»	 inside dimensions (l x w): 21 1/2“ x 13 2/3“

8300016708 12“ 9 1/2“ 25 1/3 11 7/8

inch inch oz gal.

4000185088 ice pack, blue 6 7/8“ x 3 1/2“ x 1 3/16“ 15 7/8

ozinch

sales unit: 30 pieces

ICE PACK
» place in the freezer at -0,4 °F for at least 24 hours



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  19

FO
OD

 T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

 EPP BOXES

8300018284 aluminium 22 4/5“ x 13 3/8“ x 6 1/3“ 9 469 1/2

lbinch lb

sales unit: 1 piece

BOX COMBI HOTEL PAN
»	� front loading box incl. separation part
»	 �12 slides (each with about 1 3/16“ distance)  

for stacking hotel pan-containers and /or  
hotel pan-trays

»	� stackable, easy to open / close even in  
stacked position

»	 �outside dimensions (l x w): 24 4/5“ x 19 2/3“
»	� inside dimensions (l x w): 21“ x 13“

4000249668 23“ 18 1/2“ 195 21 7/8

ACCESSORIES 

4000249665 replacement door 7 1/16

4000149661 pair of side parts (right / left) 17 5/8

inch inch oz gal.

oz

DOLLY BOX COMBI HOTEL PAN
» �easy to move, energy saving
» 2 fixed and 2 steering castors
» suitable for all front loading boxes

THERMOCELL
»	 innovative cooling/heating system
»	 1/2 size hotel pan (12 4/5“ x 10 1/2“ x 1“)

»	 7 different types 
»	 shorter charging time

8300064117 ice pack FROZEN (6 °F) GN 1/2 -0,4 °F up to 14 °F HDPE

8300064118 ice pack COLD (10 °F) GN 1/2 16 °F up to 27 °F HDPE

8300064119 ice pack SENSITIVE (21 °F) GN 1/2 27 °F up to 39 °F HDPE

8300064120 ice pack FRIDGE (27 °F) GN 1/2 32 °F up to 46 °F HDPE

8300064121 heat pack AMBIENT GN 1/2 50 °F up to 68 °F HDPE

8300064122 heat pack HOT GN 1/2 149 °F up to 167 °F PP

8300064123 heat pack HOT PREMIUM GN 1/2 149 °F up to 185 °F PP

NEW!



20 

EPP BOXES

4000185088 ice pack, blue 6 7/8“ x 3 1/2“ x 1 3/16“ 15 7/8

ozinch

sales unit: 30 pieces

ICE PACK
» place in the freezer at -0,4 °F for at least 24 hours

BOX 1/2 SIZE HOTEL PAN 
»	 outside dimensions (l x w): 15 3/8“ x 13“
»	 inside dimensions (l x w): 13“ x 10 5/8“

4000249538 11“ 8 2/3“ 21 3/16 5

4000249558 16 1/8“ 13 4/5“ 24 11/16 8 3/16

inch inch oz gal.





SP
EI

SE
NT

RA
NS

PO
RT

/ 
FO

OD
 T

RA
NS

PO
RT

AT
IO

N 

FOR YOUR TASTY CREATIONS!
 

For decades, we have developed (always in close cooperation 
with professional end-users) a comprehensive know-how in  
and around pastry bags and accessories.

Our pastry bag product range includes various reusable bag  
qualities as well as a number of disposable, thus extremely 
hygienic one way products. No matter, if the bags are 
reusable or disposable ones, the quality of the product and  
its production are paramount.

With regards to quality and size, as well as all other options  
(such as printing, labeling or special packaging*), your demands 
and requirements prevail.

To put the icing onto almost every cake, the range of pastry bags  
is completed by a broad variety of accessories, such as piping tips 
in different materials, colors, sizes and shapes. 

*MOQ’s will apply

PASTRY BAGS & ACCESSORIES

PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E



23 

PASTRY BAGS REUSABLE QUALITY

REUSABLE PASTRY BAGS -- 
THE KEY FACTS

–  �7 different qualities of cloth, each in  
different sizes 

–  �grease proof due to multiple plastic  
coatings 

–  �suitable for all mixtures

–  �flexible with good haptics; even after  
frequent washing 

–  �cleaning recommendation: hand wash  
with hot running water. 



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  24

PASTRY BAGS REUSABLE QUALITY

STANDARD
»	�� thermohauser’s standard product
»	 best cost-performance ratio

2000214000 10“

2000214110 12“

2000214020 14“

2000214030 16“

2000214040 18“

2000214060 21“

2000214070 24“

2000214080 26“

2000214090 28“

2000214100 30“

2000213000 10“

2000213110 12“

2000213020 14“

2000213030 16“

2000213040 18“

2000213060 22“

2000213070 24“

2000213080 26“

2000213090 28“

sales unit: 12 pieces

 sales unit: 12 pieces

COTTON FABRIC

–  �cotton fabric with multiple plastic coating
–  �color-printing possible
–  �all bags with top seam
–  �bags size 16“ and larger come with reinforced tip

EXPORT
»	�� the well-established, heavy duty quality

PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E



25 

NYLON FUTURE
» material: polyamide
» 	�thermohauser's top quality

synthetic fiber bag

» with hanger, without seam
» 	�other sizes available on request!

2000216003 10“

2000216023 14“

2000216033 16“

2000216043 18“

2000216053 20“

2000216063 21“

2000216073 24“

2000216083 26 1/2“

2000216093 27 1/2“

2000216103 29 1/2“

PASTRY BAGS REUSABLE QUALITY

sales unit: 12 pieces

SYNTHETIC FIBER –  
THE KEY FACTS

– polyurethane coated synthetic fiber 
– flexible, smooth grip

– color-printing optional
– without reinforced tip

8300011018 10“

8300011019 12“

8300011020 14“

8300011021 16“

8300011022 18“

8300011024 22“

8300011025 24“

8300011026 26“

8300011027 28“

8300011028 30“

SILVER
» �the high-tech quality for utmost

hygiene demands
» �cotton quality "Standard" with additional

antimicrobial effect

» �silver-ion coating reduces bacteria growth 
» �reduction of odor formation
» �long lasting effect, even after frequent 

washing

sales unit: 12 pieces



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  26

PASTRY BAGS REUSABLE QUALITY

SPECIAL
» material: polyester

2000217031 16“

2000217041 18“

2000217061 22“

2000217071 24“

sales units: 12 pieces

MINI PASTRY BAG SET
» 	�pastry bag set, perfect for high filigree working
» standard quality 
» 	�material piping tips: PP
» with top seam,hanger and reinforced tip

» 	��set consists of 4 pastry bags and 8 tips, packed
in a poly bag

» 	�4 ivory tips for egg-white icing (dia. 0,8 mm),
4 orange tips couverture (dia. 0,5 mm)

2000118701 7 3/4“

DECORATING
» perfect for lettering
» standard quality 
» without top seam and hanger, with closed tip

2000118801 8 1/4“

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 6 pieces

SETS AND SPECIAL SIZES –  
THE KEY FACTS

– �pastry bag sets and special shapes for decoration work

ULTRA FLEX
» material: polyester
» the best-price quality ratio

» without top seam and hanger

2000215001 10“

2000215111 12“

2000215021 14“

2000215031 16“

2000215041 18“

2000215061 22“

2000215071 24“

sales unit: 12 pieces



27 

PASTRY BAGS REUSABLE QUALITY

PASTRY BAG SETS –  
THE KEY FACTS

– perfect for decorating work
– �a variety of sets to choose from

sales unit: 1 piece

PROFESSIONAL PASTRY BAG SET 
» cotton fabric
» material piping tips: stainless steel
» with top seam and hanger
» without reinforced tip

8300031839 set of 12 pieces 1 pastry bag standard
1 adapter standard
4 star piping tips
3 hole piping tips
1 11-hole piping tip
1 leaf piping tip
1 flower piping tip

11“

PROFESSIONAL PASTRY BAG SET ULTRA FLEX
» polyester fabric, high quality
» material piping tips: stainless steel
» without top seam and hanger
» without reinforced tip

8300031799 set of 8 pieces 1 pastry bag Ultra Flex
1 adapter standard
3 star piping tips
2 hole piping tips
1 leaf piping tip

11“

8300031806 set of 12 pieces 1 pastry bag Ultra Flex
1 adapter standard
6 star piping tips
1 hole piping tip
1 11-hole piping tip
1 leaf piping tip
1 flower piping tip

13 3/8“

sales unit: 1 piece

83000.31799

83000.31806



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  28

PASTRY BAGS DISPOSABLE QUALITY

DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAGS –  
THE KEY FACTS

– made of translucent polyethylene foil
– coarse exterior, smooth interior
– convenient handling, no cleaning effort

– can be used with or without tips
– closed tip



29 

PASTRY BAGS DISPOSABLE QUALITY

DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAG  
”MAXIMUM GRIP“
» 	�with maximum outside grip, non-slip
» convenient and attractive packaging
» coarse exterior, smooth interior

» color: translucent

» color: blue

8300017029 100 75 12“ 6 1/4“

8300017030 100 75 18“ 9 1/16“

8300017031 100 75 21“ 10 7/8“

8300031241 26 75 12“ 6 1/4“

8300031249 26 75 18“ 9 1/16“

inch

inch

8300017032 100 75 18“ 6 1/4“

8300017033 100 75 21“ 10 7/8“

sales unit: 10 rolls

sales unit: 1 roll

sales unit: 10 rolls



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  30

PASTRY BAGS DISPOSABLE QUALITY

8300017645 100 80 18“ 10 1/4“

8300017646 100 80 21 “ 11 7/8“

8300017647 100 80 23“ 11  7/8“

8300031255 26 80 18“ 10 1/4“

sales unit: 10 rolls

sales unit: 1 roll

inch

»	 color: green

DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAG ”SMOOTHY“
»	� color: translucent
»	� smooth outside material
»	�� each roll packed in an attractive dispenser box

8300017034 100 90 16“ 9 1/16“

8300017035 100 90 18“ 9 1/16“

8300018081 100 90 21“ 10 7/8“

8300018082 100 90 23“ 10 7/8“

inch

sales unit: 10 rolls

DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAG ”CUT-OFF“
»	� color: translucent
»	� packed with perforation line in a polybag

5000247370 100 70 12“ 6 5/16“

5000247340 100 70 16“ 8 5/8“

5000247330 100 70 18“ 9 1/16“

5000247320 100 70 20“ 10 7/8“

inch

 sales unit: 10 packs



31 

 PASTRY BAGS DISPOSABLE QUALITY

inch

DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAG ”ONE DAY“
»	 color: translucent

5000247300 100 120 22“ 11 7/8“

5000247400 100 70 22“ 11 7/8“

sales unit: 6 rolls

DISPOSABLE PASTRY BAG SET ”DOUBLE“
»	�� double pastry bag with a partition that allows  

to use two different fillings at the same time
»	� color: translucent

»	� set contains 25 disposable pastry bags “double”,  
1 coupler, 1 star piping tip (dia.: 5 mm)

8300033439 25 75 18“ 11 7/8“

inch

sales unit: 1 pack

PASTRY BAG SUPPORT
»	� the perfect stand for pastry bags
»	� safe and stable standing, base dia. 7 1/2“
»	� top dia. 3 7/8“

3000234013 PP ivory 9 1/16“ 4 3/8

8300017376 SAN  translucent 9 1/16“ 4 3/8

inch oz

sales unit: 1 piece

3000144021 white plastic 19 11/16“ x 19 11/16“ 45 7/8

5000144815 stainless steel 19 11/16“ x 19 11/16“ 62 3/4

WALL RACK
»	� storage rack for pastry bags, piping tips  

and small tools

inch oz

sales unit: 1 piece

SPARE PARTS FOR THE STAINLESS STEEL  
WALL RACK ARE AVAILABLE SEPARATELY! 
»	 upper part for pastry bags: item no. 5000144805  
»	� lower part for small tools and piping tips:  

item no. 5000144810



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  32

PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

PASTRY BAGS ACCESSORIES



33 

PIPING TIPS

HOLE AND STAR PIPING TIPS MADE OF PLASTIC

length: 2 3/8“ 

3000131093  
image in original size

PIPING TIPS –  
THE KEY FACTS

– �different materials, forms and sizes  
for best individual decorating work

– �a variety of single tips is available as well  
as already mixed piping tip sets and boxes

– �the diameter information  (in mm) always 
describes the outlet-diameter of a piping tip!

PLASTIC PIPING TIPS “STANDARD“
»	 material: PP
»	 color: ivory
»	 tip length: 2 3/8“

3000131033 5

3000131053 7

3000131073 9

3000131093 11

3000131113 13

3000131133 15

3000131153 17

3000131173 19

3000132033 3

3000132053 5

3000132073 7

3000132093 9

3000132113 11

3000132133 13

3000132153 15

3000132173 17

3000131173 3000132053

sales unit: 6 pieces sales unit: 6 pieces

XXL XXL
HOLE PIPING TIPS STAR PIPING TIPS



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  34

PIPING TIPS

PIPING TIP SETS AND BOXES
»	 material: PP
»	 mixed sets with a variety of piping tips for decorating work

8300018575 piping tips, set of 4 pieces, XXL polybag

8300018576 piping tips, set of 5 pieces, XXL  polybag

3000131937 hole piping tips, set of 6 pieces, XXL skin package

3000132537 star piping tips, set of 6 pieces, XXL skin package

3000131737 ruffle piping tips, set of 8 pieces, XXL skin package

3000231873 piping tip magazine, set of 24 pieces, “Mix 1“, S plastic box

3000231883 piping tip magazine, set of 24 pieces, “Mix 2“, S plastic box

3000231893 piping tip magazine, set of 12 pieces, “Mix 1“, XXL plastic box

3000231903 piping tip magazine, set of 12 pieces, “Mix 2“, XXL plastic box

8300018575 8300018576

3000131937 3000132537 3000131737

3000231893

3000231903

3000231883

3000231873

sales unit: 1 piece



35 

PIPING TIPS

STAINLESS STEEL PIPING TIPS WITH ROLLED EDGE

BISMARCK PIPING TIP

MULTI-OPEN PIPING TIP

 
FLOWER PIPING TIP

SEAMLESS STAINLESS STEAL PIPING TIPS

» length: 3 1/2“

» length: 2“

» length: 1“

» �3000161405  
image in original size

» �3000162491  
image in original size

» �3000162431  
image in original size

» �8300020653  
image in original size

» �3000161515  
image in original size

» length: 2“» length: 2“

HOLE PIPING TIP STAR PIPING TIP



* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  36

PIPING TIPS

PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E



37 

HOLE PIPING TIPS

3000161480 18

STAR PIPING TIPS

3000161580 18

PIPING TIPS

sales unit: 6 pieces sales unit: 6 pieces

3000161405 3000161515

XXL XXL

Use the external piping tip 
adapters (page 47) for simple 
and clean exterior exchange  
of piping tips!

STAINLESS STEEL PIPING TIPS “ELEGANCE“ –  
THE KEY FACTS

– material: stainless steel
– folded joint inside, rolled edge
– tip length: 2“



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  38

PIPING TIP SETS
»	 material: stainless steel 
»	� mixed sets with a variety of piping tips  

for decoration works
»	� tip length: 2“ 

3000162837

3000162847

3000161595

3000162837 hole piping tips, set of 6 pieces, XXL  skin package

3000161495 hole piping tips, set of 12 pieces, XXL polybag

3000162847 star piping tips, set of 6 pieces, XXL skin package

3000161595 star piping tips, set of 12 pieces, XXL polybag

PIPING TIPS

3000161495

 sales unit: 1 piece

Our tip brush shown on page 47 
allows for easy and comfortable 
cleaning of the piping tips!



39 

PIPING TIPS

HOLE PIPING TIPS

3000162201 2

3000162211 3

3000162221 800 4

3000162231 801 5

3000162241 6

3000162251 802 7

3000162261 803 8

3000162271 9

3000162281 804 10

3000162291 805 11

3000162301 12

3000162311 806 13

3000162321 14

8300020716 hole piping tips, set of 10 pieces, 
size L

3000162331 807 15

3000162341 16

3000162351 808 17

3000162361 809 18

3000162371 20

3000162381 22

3000162391 24

8300020692 0 1.5

8300019494 1.75

8300019376 2

8300020506 3 2.25

8300019375 2.5

8300019495 3

8300020571 56 3

8300020507 6 3.5

8300020572 57 4

8300020508 7 4

8300020573 58 5

8300020510 9 6

8300020509 8 5

8300020513 12 7.5

8300020511 10 6.5

# #

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 6 pieces

3000162241 3000162381

S XXLL

8300020509

STAINLESS STEEL PIPING TIPS ”STANDARD“ –  
THE KEY FACTS

– material: stainless steel
– seamless

Use the external piping tip 
adapters (page 47) for simple 
and clean exterior exchange  
of piping tips!

#



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  40

PIPING TIPS

8300020720 star piping tips, set of 10 pieces, 
size L

3000162131 827 15

3000162151 828 17

3000162161 829 18

3000162061 823 8

3000162071 9

3000162081 824 10

3000162091 825 11

3000162101 12

3000162111 826 13

3000162121 14

3000162141 16

3000162021 820 4

3000162031 821 5

3000162041 6

3000162051 822 7

8300020514 13 1,5

8300020515 14 2

8300020516 15 3

8300020517 16 4

8300020518 17 5

8300020699 362 5

8300019389 6

8300019390 6

8300020700 363 6

8300020519 19 6.5

8300019497 7

8300020759 364 7

8300020520 21 7.5

8300019373 8

8300020681 199 8

8300020530 32 8.5

MULTI OPEN PIPING TIPS

STAR PIPING TIPS

8300030904 19 9

8300020654 134 19 5

8300030901 17 7

8300020689 234 15 8

8300020534 41 6 2

8300020535 42 8 2

8300020615 89 8 3

8300020683 221 8 3

8300020536 43 10 2

8300020653 133 11 11

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces sales unit: 6 pieces

8300020654

S XXL

XXLS

L

8300020530

8300020653

3000162041 3000162151

twisted

8300020683

# # #

# #



41 

3000162501 840 4

3000162511 841 5

3000162521 842 6

3000162531 7

3000162541 843 8

3000162551 9

3000162561 844 10

3000162571 845 11

3000162581 846 12

8300020724 852 5

8300020708 506 5.5

8300020725 853 6

8300020709 508 6

8300020652 132 6

8300020729 855 7

8300020727 854 7

8300020732 858 8

8300020730 856 8

8300020731 857 9

8300020680 195 12

8300030894 17

8300019378 9

8300020722 848 10

8300019379 11

8300020693 2 0.5

8300020564 49 0.5

8300020521 23 1

8300020565 50 1

8300020522 24 1.5

8300020566 51 1.5

8300020567 52 1.75

8300020523 25 2

8300020568 53 2

8300020531 33 2

8300020569 54 2.25

8300020524 26 2.5

8300020687 232 2.5

8300020703 501 3

8300020688 233 3

8300020525 27 3

8300020529 31 3

8300020532 34 3

8300020526 28 3.5

8300020706 502 3.5

8300020527 29 3.5

8300020533 35 3.5

8300020707 504 4

8300020528 30 4

8300020602 77 6

8300020604 78 7

PIPING TIPS

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

CLOSED STAR PIPING TIPS

3000120709 30001.207228300020703

S XXLL

8300020721 closed star piping tips,  
set of 10 pieces, size L

sales unit: 1 piece

# # #



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  42

L

3000162591 3

3000162601 860 4

8300020733 861 5.5

3000162611 861 6

3000162621 862 7

3000162631 863 8.5

3000162641 864 10

3000162651 865 11.5

3000162671 867 14.5

3000162661 866 13

3000162681 868 16

3000162691 869 17.5

FRENCH STAR PIPING TIPS

#

#

#

#

8300020619 98 9

8300020560 47 10

8300020557 45 10

8300020562 48 11

3000162451 895 20

3000162461 897 30

3000162471 898 40

8300020757 to use without piping tip adapter 789 47

8300020758 to use without piping tip adapter 48 56

8300020735 897 23

PIPING TIPS

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

STAR RIBBON PIPING TIPS

83000207588300020562

3000162631 3000162661

L

S

XXL

XXL

8300020734 french star piping tips, set of 10 pieces, size L

sales unit: 1 piece

# #



43 

8300020623 S 102 9

8300020677 S with bar 191 10

8300020624 S 103 10

8300020663 S with bar 146 11

8300019496 S 11

8300018097 S 11

3000162441 XXL 888 8

8300020648 XXL 128 24

8300018095 XXL 40

3000162431 L 887 6

8300019403 L 14

8300019394 L 15

8300019401 L 15

8300019402 L 16

8300019404 L 16

8300019406 L 18

8300019405 L 20

8300020598 S 73 5

8300020657 S with bar 137 8

8300020650 S  with bar 131 8

8300020645 S  with bar 107 8

8300020658 S with bar 138 9

 PIPING TIPS

FLOWER PIPING TIPS

#

sales unit: 6 pieces



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  44

8300020696 S 349 4

8300020698 S 352 6

8300016148 S 7

8300020593 S 68 8

8300020661 S 143 8

8300020605 S 79 8

8300020594 S 69 9

8300020616 S 94 10

8300019499 S 11

8300020665 S 150 11

8300019417 L 16

8300019391 L 17

PIPING TIPS

LEAF PIPING TIPS

sales unit: 6 pieces

#

8300030905 L 353 5 8

8300020667 L 158 15

8300020690 L 250 20

8300020691 L 251 20

8300020611 S 85 7

8300020656 S 136 7

8300020612 S 86 10

GARNISHING PIPING TIPS

sales unit: 6 pieces

#



45 

ST. HONORÉ PIPING TIPS

8300016028 L 10

8300016029 L 14

8300016027 L 16

8300018087 L 880 19 14

8300018089 L 682 25 13

8300018088 L 881 14 14

8300016024 L 12

8300016025 L 14

8300016027

8300016028

8300018087

8300018088

PIPING TIPS

sales unit: 6 pieces

BISMARCK PIPING TIPS

3000162491 L 3 1/2 4

8300018094 L 3 1/2 8

8300018093 S 3 6

inch

8300018094

sales unit: 6 pieces

8300020745 72 907 40

8300020751 72 913 50

8300020752 73 914 75

FLOWER NAILS

sales unit: 1 piece

#

#



PA
ST

RY
 B

AG
S 

&
 M

OR
E

* You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  46

PIPING TIP SETS

PIPING TIP SETS “LARGE TIPS“
» 	�piping tip set in a convenient plastic box
» 	�tip length: 2“

PIPING TIP SETS “SMALL TIPS“
» 	�piping tip set in a convenient plastic box
» 	�tip length: 1 5/16“

3000162912 Set (26 + 3) 2 flower nails
1 adapter

26 different piping tips

3000162922 Set (52 + 3) 2 flower nails
1 adapter

52 different piping tips

3000162932 Set (36+3) 2 adapter
1 replacement for piping tip adapter L

36 different piping tips

3000162922

3000162932

PIPING TIP SETS

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

3000162912

PIPING TIP SET
» 	�mixed set with a variety of piping tips

for decoration work
» 	�each set packed in a transparent box

RUSSIAN PIPING TIP SET
» 	�variety of russian piping tips

for decoration work
» 	�each set packed in a transparent box

8300032806 Set (12) 12 different piping tips incl. cleaning brush

8300036898 Set (8) 8 different pipping tips 

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece



47 

 PIPING TIPS AND ACCESSORIES 

8300020755 PE suitable for all piping tips size XXL 27

8300007212 PP suitable for all piping tips size XXL 12 / 21

8300020754 PE suitable for all piping tips size L 21

8300019374 PE suitable for all piping tips size L 21 / 26

8300019419 PE replacement suitable for piping tip adapter L 26

8300019418 PE suitable for all piping tips size S 12.0

PIPING TIP ADAPTER

8300020755

8300020754

8300019374

sales unit: 1 piece

HOW TO USE: 

Step 1: �Unscrew the cap of the piping tip 
adapter.

Step 2:� Insert the base of the adapter into  
the pastry bag. When using disposable  
pastry bag: Cut the tip of the pastry 
bag.

Step 3: �Place the piping tip on it and screw 
down the cap of the piping tip adapter.

Step 4: Fill each pastry bag.
Step 5: Decorate your creations!

8300019419

5000144810 stainless steel 19 7/8“ x 11“ 31 1/2

WALL RACK
»	 material: stainless steel
»	� storage rack for piping tips and  

small tools

inch oz

PIPING TIP CLEANING BRUSH
»	� steel brush with nylon bristles, white
»	� conical shape, perfect to be used with  

all piping tip sizes

8300015943 5 3/4“ 1/2

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

83000072128300019418

sales unit: 1 piece



48 



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  49

TOOLS AND UTENSILS

FIND THE PERFECT TOOLS AND UTENSILS!

The right tools and utensils are the basic for perfect results. 

thermohauser provides a large variety of high quality tools  
for daily work in a commercial kitchen and /or bakery.  
We continuously adjust and expand our product offering.

All of thermohauser‘s tools and utensils are made of high  
quality materials and are designed for applications by  
professional end users.

It is our goal to provide durable high quality produtcs.  
Needless to say that the products meet hygiene and food-
safety standards.



50 

MEASURING CUPS

MEASURING JUGS –  
THE KEY FACTS

– material: PP
– �colors: available in translucent or opaque
– scale color blue or natural

oz

MEASURING CUPS STACKABLE 
WITH OPEN HANDLE
» color: opaque
» 	�scale marking: metric + US customary system
» scale color: blue, printed

5000248162 1,000 4

5000248172 2,000 7 1/2

sales unit: 12 pieces



* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  51

BOWLS

TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

3000239092 all sizes included

PLASTIC BOWLS
»	 material: PE
»	 color: white
»	 incl. convenient handle
»	 stackable
»	 freezer-safe

SET OF 6 BOWLS

3000239032 3“ 6 ⅞" ¼ 2 ⅞

3000239042 4" 9" ⅝ 5 ⅝

3000239052 4 1/2" 10 ⅞" 1 3/16 7

3000239062 5 ¾" 12 ⅝" 1 ⅝ 9

3000239072 6 5/16" 14" 2 ⅜ 10 ½

inch ozgal.inch

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 set



52 

DOUGH CUTTERS AND SCRAPERS

SPATULAS AND CUTTERS –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material scraper: stainless steel
– material handle: PP

SPATULAS WITH HANDLE
» handle color: blue

3000268655 0.9 9 5/8“ x 1 1/2“

3000268665 0.9 9 5/8“ x 2 1/3“

3000268675 0.9 9 5/8“ x 3“

3000268685 0.9 9 5/8“ x 4“

3000268695 0.9 9 5/8“ x 4 3/4“

3000268705 extra wide spatula 0.3 8 2/3“ x 6“

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

3000268695

3000268655

3000268665

3000268675

3000268685

3000268705

DOUGH CUTTERS WITH HANDLE BAR
» handle color: blue

3000268605 material handle: linear low density Polyethylen 0.5 4 3/4“ x 4 3/4“

3000268615 material handle: linear low density Polyethylen 0.5 5 1/3“ x 5 1/3“

3000268625 material handle: linear low density Polyethylen 0.5 6 1/3“ x 6 1/3“

3000268635 material handle: linear low density Polyethylen 0.5 5 3/4“ x 7 3/4“

3000247031 material handle: Thermoplastic elastomers, flexible 0.3 4 3/4“ x 4 1/2“

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

3000247031

3000268615

3000268635
3000268605

3000268625



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  53

DOUGH CUTTERS AND SCRAPERS

DOUGH / CREAM SCRAPERS, IVORY

BOWL SCRAPERS, IVORY

3000237193 7 3/4“ x 5 7/8“ 25

3000237373 65/16“ x 43/4“ 50

COMB SCRAPERS, IVORY

3000237243 double sided pointed teeth 4 5/16“ x 3“

3000237253 single sided rounded teeth 4 1/2“ x 3“

3000237263 single sided pointed teeth 4 5/16“ x 3 1/4“

3000237273 triangular pointed teeth 3 11/16“ x 3 1/4“

3000237633 double sided flat teeth 5 7/8“ x 4“

DOUGH CUTTERS WITH  
REINFORCED HANDEL BAR, IVORY

3000237053 trapezoid with reinforced handle 8 1/2“ x 5“ 25

3000237073 trapezoid, rounded edges with reinforced handle 8 1/2“ x 5“ 25

3000237083 rectangular with reinforced handle 4 3/4“ x 4“ 50

3000237363 trapezoid with reinforced handle 5 5/16“ x 4“ 50

3000237053
3000237073

3000237363
3000237083

3000237093 4 3/4“ x 3 3/8“

3000237113 5 3/8“ x 3 3/8“

3000237123 4 1/2“ x 3“

3000237133 4 3/4“ x 3 1/2“

3000237143 5 7/8“ x 3 7/8“

3000237153 5 3/8“ x 3 7/8“

3000237163 4 5/8“ x 3“

3000237173 4 3/4“ x 3 1/2“

3000237183 4 1/2“ x 3 3/4“

inch

inch

inch

inch

sales unit: 100 pieces

sales unit: 100 pieces

3000237093

3000237163

3000237113

3000237143

3000237173

3000237123

3000237153

3000237183

3000237133

DOUGH SCRAPERS AND CUTTERS  –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: PP
– with beveled edge
– heat resistant up to approx. +220 °F

3000237193

3000237373

3000237263

3000237633

3000237243

3000237273

3000237253



54 

DOUGH CUTTERS AND SCRAPERS

3001137193 bowl scraper 7 3/4“ x 5 7/8“ 25

3001837053 dough cutter with reinforced handle 8 1/2“ x 5“ 25

3002537143 cream scraper 5 7/8“ x 3 7/8“ 100

3004937093 cream scraper 4 3/4“ x 3 3/8“ 100

3000537193 bowl scraper 7 3/4“ x 5 7/8“ 25

3001237053 dough cutter with reinforced handle 8 1/2“ x 5“ 25

3001137143 cream scraper 5 7/8“ x 3 7/8“ 100

3005637093 cream scraper 4 3/4“ x 3 3/8“ 100

DOUGH SCRAPERS, RED

DOUGH SCRAPERS, BLUE 

3002537143

3004937093

3001137193
3001837053

30011.37143 

30005.37193 

30012.37053 

30056.37093

inch

inch

3000237511 cream scraper 5 7/8“ x 3 7/8“ 70

3000237641 cream scraper 5 3/8“ x 3 3/8“ 80

3000237651 bowl scraper 6 5/16“ x 4 3/4“ 30

3000237661 asymetrical 4 3/4“ x 3 3/8“ 70

3000237671 cream scraper 4 3/4“ x 3 5/8“ 80

8300028863 cream scraper with hole 5 1/2“ x 3 11/16“ 80

DOUGH SCRAPERS, WHITE
» material: PE (soft) 
» with beveled edge 
»	 especially flexible
» heat resistant up to approx. +158 °F

inch

3000237661

3000237671

3000237511

3000237651

8300028863

RACLETTE SCRAPER
» material: ABS 
» color: white
» reinforced holding area

3000137381 4 3/4“ x 3 3/4“

inch

sales unit: 50 pieces

BOWL SCRAPER WITH NUBS
» material: PP 
» color: white
»	 scraper with nubs profile

8300031985 7 3/4“ x 5 7/8“

inch

sales unit: 25 pieces



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  55

SPATULAS AND STIRRING LADLES

HEAT RESISTANT SPATULAS –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material spatula: silicone, white
– material handle: nylon, red
– soft-elastic scraper
– glass-fiber reinforced, strong nylon handle

– short-time heat resistant up to 500 °F
– �with convenient hanging loop for easy  

storage after use

SPATULAS

SPATULAS SPOON SHAPE

8300037140 10" 2 1/2“ 2

8300033019 14" 2 3/4“ 3

8300037138 16 1/2" 2 3/4“ 3 1/2

8300037135 11“ 2 1/2“ 3

8300037137 15“ 3“ 3 3/4

8300037133 17 1/2“ 3“ 4

oz
inch

oz
inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces



56 

 SPATULAS AND STIRRING LADLES

RUBBER SPATULAS  
WITH PLASTIC HANDLE
»	 material spatula: silicone, blue
»	 material handle: reinforced fiberglass, white
»	 with convenient hanging loop
»	 short-term heat resistant up to approx. 440 °F

5000247473 10“ 2“ 2 1/2

5000247483 14“ 2 3/4“ 3 1/4

5000247493 18“ 2 3/4“ 3 7/8

ozinch

sales unit: 6 pieces

STIRRING LADLES

5000247413 10“ 1 3/4

5000247423 12“ 2 1/8

5000247433 14“ 2 5/16

5000247443 16“ 3 1/2

5000247453 18“ 3 1/2

5000247463 20“ 4 1/4

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

STIRRING LADLES –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: PA, reinforced fiberglass
– color: white
– very robust

– incl. convenient hanging loop
– short-term heat resistant up to approx. 530 °F



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  57

WHISKS

WHISKS WITH PLASTIC HANDLE
»	 handle material: PA, reinforced fiberglass
»	 handle color: blue
»	 handle with hanger

FRENCH STYLE WHISKS
»	 with 16 stainless steel wires

PIANO STYLE WHISKS 
»	 with 24 stainless steel wires

5000145015 12 wires 10“ 1/16“ 2 5/16

5000145025 16 wires 12“ 1/16“ 5

5000145035 16 wires 14“ 1/16“ 6

5000145045 16 wires 16“ 1/16“ 6 3/4

5000145055 18 wires 18“ 1/16“ 9 3/4

5000145065 18 wires 20“ 1/16“ 10 3/4

5000245070 10“ 1/16“ 43/8

5000245075 12“ 1/16“ 51/2

5000245085 14“ 1/16“ 63/16

5000245095 16“ 1/16“ 67/8

5000245105 18“ 1/16“ 71/2

5000245115 20“ 1/16“ 73/4

5000245125 22“ 1/16“ 85/8

5000245135 24“ 1/16“ 93/8

50002.45305 10“ 1/16“ 4 1/4

50002.45315 12“ 1/16“ 4 3/8

50002.45325 14“ 1/16“ 5 5/16

50002.45335 16“ 1/16“ 5 7/8

50002.45345 18“ 1/16“ 7

inch oz

oz

oz

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

inch

inch

WHISKS WITH STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: stainless steel
– handle with hanger



58 

BRUSHES



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  59

BRUSHES

BRUSHES WITH NATURAL BRISTLES, 
SHORT VERSION
»	 bristles length: 1 9/16“
»	 bristles color: natural

8300009137 1“ 7/8

8300009138 1 3/16“ 1 1/16

8300009139 1 3/8“ 1 1/4

8300059950 1 1/2“ 1 7/16

8300009140 1 3/4“ 1 9/16

8300059951 2“ 1 3/4

3000243753 2 3/8“ 1 7/8

8300059952 3“ 2 5/16

8300008889 4“ 2 1/8

3000234043 with distance holder 1 1/2“ 1 3/4

oz
inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

BRUSHES WITH PLASTIC HANDLE –  
THE KEY FACTS
– handle material: PA, reinforced fiberglass
– handle color: ivory
– �handle length: 7 11/16“  
(81/4“ brush with distance holder)

– handle with hanger
– heat resistant up to approx. 248 °F

BRUSHES WITH NATURAL BRISTLES,  
LONG VERSION
»	 bristles length: 2 1/4“
»	 bristles color: natural 

8300018172 1“ 7/8

8300018173 1 3/16“ 1 1/16

8300018174 1 3/8“ 1 1/4

8300018175 1 1/2“ 1 7/16

8300018176 1 3/4“ 1 9/16

8300018177 2“ 1 3/4

8300018178 2 3/8“ 2

8300018179 3“ 2 1/8

8300018180 4“ 2 7/8

oz
inch

sales unit: 6 pieces



60 

SILICONE BRUSHES
»	� handle material: PA, reinforced  
fiberglass, white

»	 bristles material: silicone, blue
»	 with hanging loop
»	 heat resistant up to approx. 425 °F

»	� bristle cap can easily be taken  
off for cleaning

»	� tapered bristle design holds  
liquids well

BRUSHES WITH POLYESTER BRISTLES 
»	 bristles length: 1 9/16“
»	 heat resistant up to approx. 446 °F

8300018473 bristles color white 1“ 1 1/16

8300018474 bristles color white 1 3/16“ 1 1/4

8300018475 bristles color white 1 3/8“ 1 7/16

8300018477 bristles color white 1 9/16“ 1 9/16

8300018478 bristles color white 1 3/4“ 1 3/4

8300018479 bristles color white 2“ 2

8300018480 bristles color white 2 3/8“ 2 1/8

8300018481 bristles color white 3“ 2 7/8

8300018604 with distance holder 1 9/16“ 2 1/8

8300032560 bristles color blue 1“ 1 1/16

8300032561 bristles color blue 1 9/16“ 1 9/16

8300032562 bristles color blue 2 3/8“ 2 1/8

8300032563 bristles color blue 3“ 2 7/8

8300010765 1 9/16“ 5 7/8“ / 1 3/16“ 1 9/16

8300010768 2 3/8“ 6 11/16“ / 1 3/8“ 2 7/8

8300027230 3“  7 7/8“ / 1 3/8“ 3 1/2

ozinch

ozinchinch

BRUSHES

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

FLOUR BRUSHES WITH NATURAL BRISTLES
»	 material bristles: horse hair

5000244375 wooden grip / black bristles 11“ x 1 3/16“ 5 9/16

5000244381 wooden grip / beige bristles 11“ x 1 3/16“ 6

ozinch

sales unit: 1 piece



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  61

ROLLING PINS AND ACCESSORIES 

WOODEN ROLLING PINS –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: wood
– color: natural

WOODEN ROLLING PINS WITH HANDLE
»	 incl. precision ball bearings
»	 incl. 2 convenient handles

5000144915 12“ 3 1/2“ 63 1/2

5000144925 14“ 3 1/2“ 74 1/8

5000144935 16“ 3 1/2“ 81 1/8

ozinchinch

sales unit: 1 piece

WOODEN ROLLING PIN WITHOUT HANDLE
»	 material: beech wood

8300018213 20“ 3/4“ – 1 7/16“ 8 1/8

ozinchinch

sales unit: 1 piece

PLASTIC ROLLING PINS WITH HANDLE
»	 material: PE
»	 color: white
»	 sturdy, stainless steel bearings
»	 incl. 2 convenient handles
»	 hygienic, easy to clean

5000144911 12“ 3“ 60

5000144931 16“ 3“ 77 5/8

ozinchinch

sales unit: 1 piece

STRAIGHT EDGE SMOOTHER
»	 material: ABS
»	 color: white
»	 with handle

8300021658 33/8" x 6 11/16" x 13/16" 1 7/16

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

inch



62 

DOUGH WHEELS AND ROLLER DOCKERS

EXPANDABLE DOUGH WHEELS
»	 material: stainless steel
»	 extra sturdy

»	 dishwasher-safe
»	 maximum cutting width between wheels: approx. 5“

5000268805 5 wheels, plain 2“ 22 5/8

8300018153 6 wheels, plain 2“ 27 1/2

8300018154 6 wheels, plain 4“ 56 1/2

5000268845 5 wheels, plain + serrated 2“ 26 1/4

inch oz

sales unit: 1 piece

DOUGH AND PIZZA WHEELS
»	 material: stainless steel
»	 with hand protection and hanger loop

PIZZA CUTTER, EXTRA LARGE
»	 material: stainless steel, with plastic handle
»	 extra sturdy
»	 with hand protection

5000268555 plain 2 3/8“ 3 3/16

5000268565 serrated 2 3/8“ 3 3/16

5000268535 plain 4“ 6 1/2

oz

oz

inch

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 1 piece



* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  63

DOUGH WHEELS AND ROLLER DOCKERS

TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

LATTICE CUTTING ROLLERS
»	 material: PP
»	 color: ivory
»	 perfect to prepare strudel dough

3000234243 2 3/8“ 5/16“ 1 3/4

3000234253 4 1/2“ 5/16“ 5 5/16

ozinch

inch

BEAR CLAW CUTTING ROLLER
»	 material cutting roller / handle: PP
»	 material cutting wheel: PS

»	 color: ivory
»	 perfect to prepare short-crust / yeast dough

3000234073 2 3/8“ 1/2“ 2 1/8

ROLLER DOCKERS
»	 material: PP
»	 color: ivory

»	� perfect to avoid the formation  
of bubbles in the dough

3000234083 2 3/8“ 9/16“ 2 1/2

3000234093 4 1/2“ 9/16“ 5 5/16

oz

oz

inch

inch

inch

inch

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece



64 

CUTTERS

KAISER ROLL STENCIL
» material: PP
» color: white
» 	�perfect to mark the dough with
the typical “Kaiser roll”-style

LATTICE MATRIX
» material: PS
» color: white
» 	�perfect to prepare the famous
“Linzer Torte” or Dutch pastries

» consisting of 2 parts

3000243791 2 5/8“ 3/4

ozinch

3000244265 12“ 131/2

ozinch

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

8300017937 round, can be used on both sides  7 pieces 1 1/2" – 3 7/8" 2 4 1/4

CUTTER SETS
» material: PA
»	� color: white
» 	�packed in a transparent plastic box

ozinchinch

sales unit: 1 set



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  65

CUTTERS

8300024457 round, fluted 11 pieces 3/4“ – 3 3/8“ 1 3/16“ 7 3/4

8300029278 round, fluted 12 pieces 1“ – 4 1/2“ 1 3/16“ 13

8300021760 round, plain 11 pieces 7/8“ – 3 1/2“ 1 3/16“ 8 3/8

CUTTER SETS
»	 material: stainless steel
»	 packed in a tin

sales unit: 1 set

ozinchinch

83000 24457

8300031869 round, double sided, 
fluted and plain

6 pieces 2“ - 4 1/2“ 1 9/16“ 7 7/8

8300031875 oval, plain 9 pieces  1 1/16“ – 3 3/8“  1 3/16“ 5 7/8

ozinchinch

8300031869

sales unit: 1 set

8300031875

8300021760



66 

CUTTERS

8300031865 american football, plain 6 pieces 2“ – 3 5/8“  1 3/16“  6 5/16

8300031858  heart, fluted 6 pieces 1 3/4“ – 3 3/8“  1 3/16“ 5 7/8

8300032080  heart, can be used on both sides 6 pieces  1 7/8“ – 5 5/16“ 1 1/2“ 7 1/16

ozinchinch

8300031865

8300031858

sales unit: 1 set

8300031845 square, fluted 5 pieces 1 3/8“ – 3 3/8“ 1 3/16“ 7 7/8

8300032188 square, double sided, 
fluted and plain

4 pieces 2 1/2“x 1 1/2“ – 4 1/2“x 2 9/16“ 1 1/2“ 10 5/8

ozinchinch

sales unit: 1 piece

8300032188



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  67

CUTTERS

sales unit: 1 set

8300031781 star, plain 6 pieces 1 9/16“ – 3 1/2“ 1 3/16“ 7 3/4

8300031860 marguerite, plain 6 pieces 1 9/16“ – 3 3/4“ 1 3/16“ 6

8300031876 numbers 0-8, plain 9 pieces 2 9/16“ x 1“ – 2 9/16“ x 2“ 1“ 5 7/8

ozinchinch

8300031860

sales unit: 1 set

8300031780 hexagonal, plain 6 pieces 1 3/4“ – 3 3/4“ 1 3/16“ 7 3/8

inchinch oz

8300031876



68 

CUTTERS



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  69

COOKIE CUTTING SHEETS
»	 material: ABS, white
»	 size per sheet: 225/8“ x 153/8“

5000147501 rosette 3 9/16“ 20

5000147511 rosette 1 3/4“ 72

5000147521 rosette 1 3/8“ 95

5000147531 circle 2 1/16“ 53

5000147541 circle 1 3/8“ 95

5000147551 star 2 5/32“ 63

5000147561 star 1 3/8“ 95

5000147571 cloverleaf 2“ 60

5000147581 cloverleaf 1 3/8“ 105

5000147591 heart 1 3/4“ 95

5000147601 heart 1 3/8“ 116

5000147611 crescent 1 7/8“ 78

5000147621 crescent 1 3/8“ 128

5000147631 flower 3 9/16“ 68

5000147641 flower 3 3/16“ 105

5000147651 X-mas tree/shooting star 3 1/8“ / 2 5/8“ 24 / 26

5000147671 rabbit/chick 2 1/2“ / 2 3/16“ 28 / 36

inch

CUTTERS

sales unit: 1 piece

5000147591

5000147631

5000147651

5000147671

5000147501 
5000147511
5000147521

5000147531
5000147541

5000147551
5000147561

5000147631
5000147641

5000147611
5000147621

5000147591
5000147601

5000147671

50001476515000147571
5000147581



70 

CAKE MARKERS, SINGLE-SIDED

CAKE MARKERS, DOUBLE-SIDED

CAKE MARKERS, SINGLE-SIDED,  
STAINLESS STEEL

3000235065 10 7/16“ 10 2 1/2

3000235075 10 7/16“ 12 2 7/8

3000235085 10 7/16“ 14 3 3/16

3000235095 10 7/16“ 16 3 3/8

3000235105 10 7/16“ 18 3 1/2

3000235115 10 7/16“ 20 3 3/4

3000235295 for cakes with dia. 5 7/8“ and 7 “ 7 1/4“ 8 / 12 2 11/16

3000235305 10 7/16“ 12 / 16 5 5/8

3000235125 10 7/16“ 14 / 16 6 3/16

3000235135 10 7/16“ 12 / 18 6 3/16

3000235145 10 7/16“ 14 / 18 6 3/16

8300010941 13“ 10 12 3/4

8300010942 13“ 12 14 1/4

8300010943 13“ 14 15 7/8

8300010944 13“ 16 17 5/8

8300010945 13“ 18 19 1/2

inch oz

inch oz

inch oz

CAKE MARKERS

CAKE MARKERS, PLASTIC – 
THE KEY FACTS
– material: PP 
– color: dark brown
– with 2 convenient handles

sales unit: 5 pieces

sales unit: 5 pieces

sales unit: 5 pieces

CHOCOLATE DIPPING FORK SET
»	 material: stainless steel with black plastic handle

8300003385 set of 10 pieces with different shapes 7 1/6

sales unit: 1 piece

oz



* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  71

TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

SIEVES AND PROOFING BASKETS

PLASTIC SIEVES, LARGE
»	 material: ABS, white
»	 diameter: 12“
»	 height: 45/16“ (effective height: 4“)

3000239221 fine 16 1/8

POWDERED SUGAR SIEVE
»	 material: PS (very solid), white
»	 diameter: 71/16“
»	 height: 41/8“ (effective height: 39/16“)

3000239161 superfine 8

oz

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

SIEVES – THE KEY FACTS
– stainless steel mesh
– easy to clean, dishwasher-safe

STAINLESS STEEL SIEVES, SMALL
»	 diameter: 81/4“
»	 height: 35/32“ (effective height: 29/16“)

8300003399 superfine-meshed 9

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

PROOFING BASKETS
»	 material: PP
»	 hygienic, easy to clean, dishwasher-proof
»	 sturdy
»	 �improved proofing process due to ventilation slits
»	 caution: Please do not use for baking!

5000248709 round green Ø 7 1/2“ 17 5/8

5000248719 round orange Ø 8 5/8“ 35 1/4

5000248729 round blue Ø 9 7/8“ 52 7/8

5000248759 rectangular green 10 5/8“ x 4 3/4“ 17 5/8

5000248769 rectangular orange 13 3/4“ x 5 1/8“ 35 1/4

5000248779 rectangular blue 16 1/2“ x 5 1/2“ 52 7/8

inch oz

sales unit: 6 pieces



72 

BAKING FOILS AND SILICONE MATS

BAKING FOILS
»	 �material: PTFE-coated glass-fibre tissue
»	 �coated on both sides, non-stick surface
»	 �temperature-resistant from approx. -94 °F
up to +500°F

» robust, tear proof
» �easy to clean, simply wipe off after use
» reusable

5000144145 sales unit: 10 pieces 23 5/8“ x 15 3/4“

8300031032 sales unit: 10 pieces full size hotel pan

BAKING PAPER – 
THE KEY FACTS
– �material: artificial parchment, bleached, color white
– grammage: 1 1/2 OZ/m²
– siliconized on both sides, reusable
– suitable for all kinds of dough, incl. lye dough

SILICONE BAKING MATS
» material: silicone coated glass fabrics
»	 �extra sturdy, inside mesh provides additional 
stability

»	 heat resistant up to approx. +446 °F
»	 with a special non-stick silicone surface
»	 easy to clean, simply wipe off after use

8300034630 fits full size sheet pan

8300034631 fits half size sheet pan

8300003391 fits hotel pan

8300033228 fits quater size sheet pan

sales unit: 1 piece



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

 73thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG 

 KNIVES



74 

KNIVES, SINGLE SIDED BLADE –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: stainless steel
– handle: Proflex, blue
– logo “thermohauser” etched on the blade
– �all blade lengths are effective lengths

 KNIVES 

CARVING KNIFE
»	 blade width: 1“

PEELING KNIFE
»	 blade width: 1/2“

VEGETABLE KNIFE
»	 blade width: 1/2“

CARVING FORK

8300064385 plain 7 7/8“ 3 4/5

8300064387 plain 2 3/8“ 1

8300064389 plain 3“ 1 1/3

8300064386 7 7/8“ 4

inch

inch

inch

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 12 pieces

sales unit: 12 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

oz

oz

oz

oz

PARING KNIFE
»	 blade width: 4/5“

8300064390 plain 4 3/4“ 1 3/4

inch

sales unit: 12 pieces

oz



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  75

KITCHEN KNIFE
»	 blade width: 7/8“

CHEF‘S KNIFE
»	 blade width: 1 1/3“

CHEF‘S KNIFE
»	 blade width: 2 1/3“

CHEF‘S KNIFE, NARROW BLADE
»	 blade width: 2“

8300064391 plain 5 1/2“ 3

8300064392 plain 7“ 3 4/5

8300064393 plain 9 4/5“ 8

8300064394 plain 9 4/5“ 8

inch

inch

inch

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

oz

oz

oz

oz

SANTOKU KNIFE
»	 blade width: 1 3/4“

(FISH) FILETTING KNIFE
»	 blade width: 4/5“

8300064395 plain 7“ 5 1/2

8300064396 plain 6 1/3“ 3

inch

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

oz

oz

 KNIVES



76 

BAKER’S KNIVES, DOUBLE SIDED
»	 blade width: 1 5/16“
»	 double sided blade

BAKER’S KNIVES, SINGLE SIDED
»	 blade width:  1 5/16“
»	 single sided blade
»	 can also be used as spatula

5000266071 wave 10 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266081 wave 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266091 wave 14 3/16“ handle: blue

5000266163 saw – wave 10 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266173 saw – wave 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266183 saw – wave 14 3/16“ handle: blue

inch

inch

KNIVES

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

KNIVES –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: stainless steel
– handle: plastic

– handle length: approx. 55/16“
– logo “thermohauser” etched on the blade

CAKE AND PASTRY KNIVES, SINGLE SIDED
»	 blade width: 1 5/16“ (pointed)
»	 single sided blade
»	 pointed for the precise first cut

5000266510 plain 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266532 saw 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266551 wave 12 1/4“ handle: blue

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  77

CONFECTIONER’S KNIVES, SINGLE SIDED
»	 �blade width: 7/8“ - 11/16“  
(depending on blade length)

»	 single sided blade
»	 flexible blade

5000266320 plain 10 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266330 plain 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266340 plain 14 3/16“ handle: blue

5000266352 saw 10 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266362 saw 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266372 saw 14 3/16“ handle: blue

5000266381 wave 10 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266391 wave 12 1/4“ handle: blue

5000266401 wave 14 3/16“ handle: blue

inch

50002.66330

50002.66362

50002.66391

 KNIVES AND SPATULAS

 sales unit: 6 pieces

BREAD KNIFE, SINGLE SIDED
»	 material blade: hoop-steel
»	 blade width: 3/4“
»	 single sided blade

»	 material handle: plastic
»	 handle length: 4 1/2“

5000266991 wave 6 3/4“ handle: blue

inch

sales unit: 20 pieces

inch

BREAD KNIFE „OFF-SET“, SINGLE SIDED
»	 blade width: 7/8“
»	 single sided blade

5000266871 wave 7 1/4“ handle: blue

sales unit: 6 pieces

ROLL KNIVE, SINGLE SIDED
»	 material blade: hoop-steel
»	 blade width: 5/8“
»	 single sided blade

»	 material handle: plastic
»	 handle length: 4“

5000266601 wave 3 7/16“ handle: blue

inch

sales unit: 20 pieces



78 

BLADES AND CAKE SAW

DOUGH-MARKING BLADES
»	 blade material: stainless steel
»	 incl. convenient plastic handle
»	� perfect to prepare bread or baguette doughs

8300018298 single blade green 1/16

8300018299 double blade yellow 1/16

oz

CAKE SAW
»	 material: stainless steel

83000.04181 3 saw blades, adjustable from
3/8“ up to 39/16“

181/8“ 123/8

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 10 pieces

KITCHEN KNIVES
»	 material: stainless steel
»	 material handle: Proflex

8300024242 Paring Knife, wave 4“ handle: yellow

8300024251 French Cooking Knife, plain 11 3/4“ handle: yellow

8300024266 Multipurpose Knife, serrated, wave 5 1/8“ handle: yellow

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  79

SPATULAS

SPATULAS
»	 edge: blunt

50002.66626 65/16“ 15/16“

50002.66636 81/4“ 15/16“

50002.66646 101/4“ 15/16“

50002.66656 121/4“ 15/16“

50002.66666 143/16“ 15/16“

inch

SPATULAS
»	 edge: blunt

83000.31297 approx. 4 5/16“ approx. 7/8“

83000.31298 approx. 5 7/8“ approx. 1 9/16“

83000.31353 approx. 11 3/4“ approx. 1 3/4“

83000.21227 approx. 13 3/4“ approx. 2“

inchinch

ANGULAR SPATULAS
»	 edge: blunt

5000266677 4“ 1 5/16“

5000266687 6 1/2“ 1 5/16“

5000266697 8 1/3“ 1 5/16“

5000266707 10“ 1 5/16“

ANGULAR SPATULAS
»	 edge: blunt

8300031342 blade pointedly approx. 3 9/16“ approx. 7/8“

8300021228 round blade approx. 3 1/2“ approx. 7/8“

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

SPATULAS –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: stainless steel, rustproof
– handle: plastic, blue
– handle length: 51/8“

– logo “thermohauser” etched on the blade
– �all blade lengths are effective lengths



80 

SPATULAS

90° SPATULA, ANGULAR BLADE
»	 blade width: 1 5/16“
» edge: blunt
»	 perfect to spread mixtures inside a cake ring

5000266867 6 11/16“

CAKE SPATULA, ANGULAR BLADE
»	 blade width: 1 9/16“ - 2 5/16“ (leveling off)

PIZZA / PAN FLIPPERS
» 	�with angular blade to be used
on trays or in pans

5000266837 blunt 6“

5000266841 wave – blunt 6“

5000266817 6 1/2“ x 3“

5000266827 4 5/16“ x 3 1/8“ - 3 9/16“

inch

inch

inch

5000266837

5000266841

5000266817

5000266827

8300031265

8300026693

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

sales unit: 6 pieces

SPATULA WITH WOODEN HANDLE 
» plain blade
» 	�material blade: stainless steel
» 	� material handle: wooden, riveted

8300031265 plain blade approx. 5 7/8“ approx. 1 3/16“ 

8300026693 approx. 3 1/8“ approx. 7/8“

inch



* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  81

GLOVES

TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

5000244391

5000244301 mittens “basic” without cuffs, with reinforced palm / thumb 10 1/4“ x 5 11/16“

5000244391 mittens “standard” without cuffs, with reinforced palm / thumb 10 5/8“ x 5 7/8“

5000244991 mittens “plus” with cuffs and reinforced palm / thumb 12 3/16“ x 5 1/2“

5000244341 mittens “long” extra-long cuffs, with reinforced palm / thumb 15 3/4“ x 5 7/8“

5000244992 fingered gloves with cuffs, without reinforced palm / thumb 15“ x 611/16“

COTTON GLOVES
»	� material: special cotton fabric
»	 color: natural, undyed
»	 heat-resistant up to approx. +428 °F

»	 �CE-certified to be personal protective  
equipment (DIN EN 407:2004-11)

5000244992

5000244301

5000244991

inch

sales unit: 1 pair

5000244341

COTTON OVEN CLOTHS
»	� material: special cotton fabric,  

reversible and seamed
»	 �color: natural, undyed

»	 �heat-resistant up to approx. +428 °F

8300025360 with elastic band 11 7/16“ x 9 1/2“

8300033792 canvas/terry 1 1 7/16“ x 9 1/2“

inch

8300025360

sales unit: 1 piece



82 

GLOVES

LEATHER GLOVES
»	 material: leather, with lining
»	 color: natural / brown
»	 heat-resistant up to approx. +482 °F

8300010763 mittens with cuffs 17 3/4“ x 5 1/2“

8300010762 fingered gloves with cuffs 17 3/4 x 5 1/2“

inch

8300010763 8300010762

sales unit: 1 pair

LEATHER GLOVES
»	 material: leather, with lining
»	 color: grey
»	 heat-resistant up to approx. +570 °F

8300031259 mittens with cuffs 17 3/4“ x 5 1/2“

8300031258 3 fingered gloves with cuffs 17 3/4“ x 5 1/2“

inch

8300031259 8300031258

sales unit: 1 pair



TO
OL

S 
&

 U
TE

NS
IL

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  83

CASTORS AND DISPENSERS

CASTORS
»	 material: stainless steel
»	 consists of: castor incl. lid with fine mesh
»	 ideal for sugar, herbs or parmesan cheese

5000169135 2 3/4“ x 5 1/8“ 4 3/4

5000169185 2 3/4“ x 3 1/8“ 3 7/8

DROPPING BOTTLES
»	 material: PE
»	 color: transparent with white lid
»	 includes cap
»	 food safe 

8300010602 1 7/16“ x 4 5/8“ 1 1/16“ 7 1/16“

8300002001 1 11/16“ x 61/8“ 3 3/8“ 7/8“

8300010603 2 1/4“ x 7 3/16“ 8 7/16“ 1 5/16“

8300010604 2 3/8“ x 9“ 17 2

8300010605 3 5/8“ x 10 3/8“ 33 7/8“ 3

ozinch

inch fl. oz oz

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 12 pieces





PRESENTATION PRODUCTS

FOR THE IDEAL FOOD PRESENTATION

To help you focus your customers' eyes on the culinary  
specialties and make them want to enjoy more. This is what 
our presentation items in their plain but attractive design  
are made for. Be it stainless steel or high-class plastic items  
in different colors, they all focus on the essential: your food!

Practical and useful tools and utensils, like e.g. cake servers, 
tongs and display trays complete our range of products.



86 

CAKE PLATES

ROTATING CAKE PLATE
» material: aluminium
» rotatable

8300063248 round with aluminium base, non-slip silicone cover 12 7/8" x 4 1/3" 69

ozinch

CAKE PLATES
» material: melamine, high quality
» color: white
» scratch and cut resistant surface

5000243021 round, stationary 12 1/2" x 1" 17 2

5000243071 round, with turning foot (dia. 7 ½") 12 1/2" x 4" 600 1

ozinch

sales unit: 1 piece

CAKE PLATES AND CAKE STANDS –  
THE KEY FACTS 

– �perfect to put cake creations perfectly into focus 
– hygienic and easy to clean
– available in different materials and sizes

NEW!



PR
ES

EN
TA

TI
ON

 A
RT

IC
LE

S

*You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  87

CAKE PLATES AND COVERS

PROTECTION COVERS
»	 material: PS
»	 color: translucent
»	� shock and cut resistant

5000143040 with grip recess 10" x 4 5/16" 15 ⅞

ozinch

sales unit: 1 piece

TURNTABLE
»	 material: ABS
»	 color: white
»	 shock and scratch resistant

8300021671 baker‘s / confectioner‘s turntable 2 5/8" x 3 9/16" 18 ¾

ozinch

CAKE PLATES
»	 color: white
»	 shock and cut resistant

3000233152 PS, round, with turnable foot 12 3/8" x 3 5/16“ 16 ¼

8300020012 ABS, round, with ball bearing 13" x 3 9/16" 18 ½

ozinch

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

30002.33152

83000.20012

CAKE PLATES
»	 material: SAN, sturdy surface
»	 color: white
»	 shock resistant

3000233012 round, stationary 10" x 1" 9 1/2

3000233022 round, stationary 12 1/2" x 1" 10 ¼

5000143052 round, stationary 13 3/4" x 1" 11 ¼

ozinch

sales unit: 1 piece



88 

CAKE SERVERS AND ACCESSORIES

CAKE SERVERS
» material: SAN

CAKE SERVERS
» material: stainless steel

5000247981   white 4 5/16" 11/16

5000168965 pointed 11 ¾" 4 ⅜

5000168975 wide shape 10 ⅝" 5

oz

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

CAKE SERVERS –  
THE KEY FACTS
– different materials and styles 

STRAINING SPOON

OVAL SPOONS

5000247121 white 9 7/16" 1 ⅜

5000247125  black 9 7/16" 1 ⅜

5000247181 white 9 7/16" 1¾

5000247185 black 9 7/16" 1¾

oz

oz

sales unit: 1 piece

sales unit: 1 piece

SPOONS –  
THE KEY FACTS
– material: SAN 
– different styles



89 



PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

ATTRACTIVE AND PRACTICAL PACKAGING

Some of our products from the field of pastry bags and  
accessories as well as tools and utensils are ideally suited  
to be effectively presented to interested customers at a  
display in your shop.

You also have the opportunity to use some of our products  
to promote your company name. There are different private  
labeling techniques available.



91 

THERMOHAUSER PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

SUCCESSFUL PROMOTION
WITH THERMOHAUSER!

Your intention is to stay in your customers‘ mind?  
Take one of our attractive and useful products and 
make it promotional with your brand on it!

Numerous of our articles are perfect to be used for 
advertising and promotional purposes. There is a  
variety of technical options to grade a product to 
become a unique eye-catcher!

Whatever you want to be shown on the product, we  
will support you with our experience to find the best 
technique and to settle all questions concerning colors, 
quantities and technical requirements.

Your ideas, our products and our expertise –  
this will be the perfect combination to keep your  
name the best in your customers’ mind!



PR
OM

OT
IO

NA
L 

 P
RO

DU
CT

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  92

PLEASE SEE OUR SUMMARY OF THE MOST COMMON ADVERTISING TECHNIQUES:

PRINTING

– suitable for different surfaces
– �single- or multicolor printing possible

(one screen per color)
– attractive result 

LASER ENGRAVING

– �suitable for different surfaces (stainless steel)
– �long-lasting, attractive result 

STAMPING

– suitable for metal surfaces
– long-lasting, attractive result

BRANDING

– suitable for wooden surfaces
– �design is firmly stamped into the wood
– long-lasting, attractive result

EMBOSSING

– suitable for plastic surfaces 
– �the imprint has always the same color as the product
– long-lasting, attractive result

THERMOHAUSER PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS



93 

THERMOHAUSER PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

STEP BY STEP TO YOUR 
INDIVIDUAL ITEM!

1. �YOU CHOOSE AN ARTICLE WITHIN
OUR PRODUCT RANGE
Please note: there are minimum
quantities, technical requirements
(e.g. colors, printing options, …) to be
observed for each product. Please do
not hesitate to contact our sales team
to receive an individual offer!

2. �YOU PROVIDE US WITH YOUR DESIGN

Logo, slogan or picture: we will create
the tooling insert to achieve the best
result for you! If you do not have an
high resolution artwork that fulfills the
requirements, please feel free to ask
our support.

3. �ALL DETAILS HAVE BEEN SETTLED

Colors, sizes, quantities, artwork –
this is the moment for you to approve
the order for production.

4.� �ALMOST THERE

We produce and deliver your individual
promotional product to you!



PR
OM

OT
IO

NA
L 

 P
RO

DU
CT

S

* �You will find the symbol explanations on the inside cover pages. thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  94

THERMOHAUSER PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT: 
DOUGH SCRAPERS MADE OF PP

Please choose one of the following colors for your individual scraper (starting on page 54):

G0

C1

A1 A2

G2

C3

G3

D2

G4

D4 E1D5

F1

H1

F2

B1

F4

I1

F5

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT: 
ROLL KNIVE, SINGLE SIDED

The handles are available in following colors:

8a6b1a 4a 5a2b 3b

For more information about other 
promotional items please contact 
our customer service. We are happy 
to help you!



95 

MATERIAL DIRECTORY

MATERIAL ABBREVIATION APPEARANCE HEAT
RESISTANCE

FEATURES AND
ADVANTAGES OF PRODUCT

acrylnitrilbutadienstyrol ABS dull, very hard approx. – 58 °F
up to + 212 °F

shockproof,
dishwasher-safe

expanded polypropylene EPP inking possible, elastic approx. – 40 °F
up to + 248 °F

lightweight, break-resistant, acid-resistant,
odour- and tasteless, dishwasher-safe

ethylene vinyl acetate EVA translucent, colorless from – 58 °F
up to + 176 °F

stiff, tear- and shockproof

high-density-polyethylene HDPE natural white or colored,  
dull, soft-elastic

from – 58 °F up to 
approx. + 203 °F

unbreakable, shock-proof, for a short period
of time resistant against boiling water

melamine MF white or colored, dull to high
gloss, very hard, non-elastic

approx. – 58 °F
up to + 212 °F

break-resistant, surface hardness, taste-  
and odorless, dishwasher-safe

low-density-polyethylene LDPE natural white or colored,  
dull, hard-elastic

from – 58 °F up to
approx. + 158 °F

unbreakable, shock-proof, resistant and
short-term stable against boiling water

linear low-density polyethylene LLDPE natural white or colored from – 58 °F up to
approx. + 176 °F

stiff, extremely puncture-resistant, eco-friendly, 
water-repellent

polyamide PA natural white or colored,  
dull gloss, stiff

approx. – 40 °F
up to + 482 °F

glass fiber-reinforcement possible, hard
wearing, unbreakable

polybutylene terephthalate PBT natural white from – 4 °F
up to + 212 °F

hight strength, acid-resistant

polyacetal POM white transparent, inking  
possible, hard

from – 40 °F up to
approx. + 302 °F

short-term and temperature stability,
dishwasher- safe

polypropylene PP natural white or colored,  
high gloss, hard-elastic

from 32 °F up to  
approx. + 221 °F

unbreakable, shock-proof, resistant and
short-term stable against boiling water,
sterilization possible

polystyrene PS crystal clear and gloss up to appox. + 167 °F parts under normal stress conditions treated
in boiled water

styrolacrylnitril SAN transparent or colored,  
high gloss, stiff

from – 58 °F up to
approx. + 212 °F

very hard surface, scratch resistant, for a
short period of time insusceptible against
temperature, shock-proof

thermoplastic elastomers TPE transparent or colored from – 40 °F up to
approx. + 212 °F

elastic, flexible, temperature resistant,  
lightweight

thermoplastic polyurethane TPU transparent or colored from – 40 °F up to
approx. + 212 °F

elastic, flexible, chemically resistant

*We accept no liability for typographical errors, changes, or discrepancies. 
 

This “glass- and fork-symbol“ was established by  
the EC-Recommendation-Association.
For thermohauser this symbol guarantees that our plastic materials
are physiologically unobjectionable and food safe.

This symbol indicates the recyclability of 
all used plastic materials by thermohauser.



thermohauser – PRODUCT CATALOG  96

INDEX

INDEX

adapter for piping tip� 47
angular spatula� 81
aluminum cake plate 88
baker‘s knife� 78
baking foil� 74
baking mat� 74
bear claw cutting roller� 64
bismarck tip� 45
bowl plastic� 52
bowl scraper� 54-55
box combi hotel pan� 19
bread knife� 79
brushes 59-61
brush for piping tip� 47
brush with natural bristles� 60
brush with polyester bristles� 61
brush with silicone bristles� 61
cake cover 89
cake divider� 72
cake knife� 78
cake marker� 72
cake plate aluminium 88
cake plate melamine� 88
cake ring pallet� 82
cake saw� 80
cake server SAN� 90
cake server stainless steel� 90
cake spatula� 82
cake stand� 88-89
canvas glove� 166
carving fork� 76
carving knife 76
castor 85
chef's knife� 77
chocolate dipping fork� 72
cinnamon star cutter� 71
comb scraper� 54
confectioner‘s knife� 79
cookie cutter� 65-68, 71
cooling frame� 13
cotton gloves� 83
cotton oven cloth� 83
cover 89
cream scraper� 54
cutter� 65-68, 71
cutting roller� 63
cutting sheets� 71
dipping fork� 72
disposable pastry bag� 28-31
dolly hotel pan� 18
dolly box combi� 19
dough cutter� 53-54
dough cutter plastic� 54

dough cutter stainless steel� 53
dough marking blade� 80
dough scraper � 55
dough wheel � 63
dropping bottle � 85
EPP box hotel pan� 14-19
EPP box 1/2 hotel pan � 20
EPP box eco line � 18
extra wide spatula  � 53
filleting knife 77
flour brush� 61
flour sieve � 73
flower nail � 45
flower piping tip � 43
frensh star piping tip 42
fritter piping tip � 45
garnishing piping tip � 44
gloves � 83-84
GoodBowl � 8-11
GoodBowl cup� 9
holder for pastry bag � 31
hole piping tip plastic � 33-34
hole piping tip stainless steel �39
ice and heat pack ThermoCell

12-13, 17, 19
ice pack � 18,20
insulation box hotel pan � 14-19
insulation box 1/2 hotel pan� 20
insulation box eco line� 18
kaiser roll stencil � 65
kitchen knife 77
knife � 75-79
lattice cutting roller � 64
lattice matrix � 65
leaf piping tip � 44
leather glove � 84
marking blade � 80
measuring cup � 51
menu box EPP 11
mini pastry bag set � 26
multi-open piping tip � 40
oven cloth cotton � 83
oven glove � 83-84
pan flipper � 82
paring knive 76
pastry bag - disposable � 28-31
pastry bag - reusable � 24-27
pastry bag holder � 31
pastry bag set � 27
pastry bag support � 31
pastry knife � 78
peeling knife 76
piping tips � 33-45

piping tip adapter � 47
piping tip box � 34,46
piping tip cleaning brush � 47
piping tip set � 34, 38, 46
pizza cutter � 63
plastic bowl 52
powdered sugar shaker � 85
proofing baskets � 73
protection cover� 89
raclette scraper � 55
reusable pastry bag cotton 

24-25
reusable pastry bag  
synthetic fabric� 25-26
ribbon piping tip� 42
roll knife � 79
roller docker � 64
rolling pin � 62
rotating cake plate 88
rubber spatula with  
plastic handle� 57
russian piping tip � 46
santoku knife 77
sieve � 73
silicone baking mat � 74
silicone brush � 61
spatula � 53-54, 56, 81
spatula with plastic handle �

53, 57
spatula with wooden handle� 82
spoon �  90
St. Honore piping tip � 45
star piping tip plastic � 33-34
star piping tip stainless steel �

40-42
stirring ladle � 57
straining spoon � 90
supporting stand for  
pastry bags � 31
thermobox hotel pan � 14-19
thermobox 1/2 hotel pan � 20
thermobox eco line� 18
ThermoCell� 2-13, 17, 19
transportation box hotel pan 

14-19
transportation box 1/2 hotel pan 

20
transportation eco line� 18
turntable�  89
vegetable knife� 6
wall rack � 31, 47
wall rack for piping tips�  47
whisk � 58



Description Icon

item no.

color

description

additional information

outside dimensions inch  
(l x w x h)

inside dimensions inch  
(l x w x h)

length inch

length mm

width inch

(outside) height inch

inside height inch

dimensions working  
surface inch (l x w)

diameter inch

diameter mm

diameter top inch

base diameter inch

heigth inch

dimensions inch  
(diam. x h)

outside dimensions inch  
(diam. x h)

side dimensions inch

roller length cm

roller width cm

wire thickness inch

piping tip number

bags per roll

sales unit (pieces)

Description Icon

bristle width inch

handle / brushes length cm

spatula width inch

thickness μ

thickness inch

width of mesh mm

dimensions inch  
(height x base)

distance between 
blades inch

number of slices

number of shapes  
per sheet

possible divisions

number of holes

edge

blade length inch

blade width inch

connected load V / W

temperature scale °F

temperature scale  
°C and °F

loading capacity lb

weight of bread oz

weight oz

weight lb

capacity gal

capacity fl. oz

capacity cup

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

in

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

lb

gal.

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

oz

lb

inch

inch

inch

fl. oz

cup

#

oz



thermohauser of America, Inc.
135 Schofield Avenue
Dudley, MA 01571, USA
Phone: +1 508 949 6843
Fax: +1 508 949 7467
Email: office@thermohauser.com
www.thermohauser.com

2024
PRODUCT CATALOG




